10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Dep Executive Officer Of
Mediation

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department
Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Total Wages

$80,781

$79,282

$77,340

$77,220

$76,793

$76,505

$75,986

$75,718

$74,750

$73,245

$72,432

$71,190

$69,481

$69,294

$69,294

$69,205

$66,982

$65,250



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant Il
Court Services Assistant |
Court Services Assistant I

Court Services Assistant Il

Child Custody Recommending
Counselor

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

Countywide Mediator &
Evaluators

$64,623

$64,387

$42,221

$41,886

$40,449

$39,084

$36,887

$34,134

$5,288



