	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Dep Executive Officer Of Mediation		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$80,781
2.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$79,282
3.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$77,340
4.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$77,220
5.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$76,793
6.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$76,505
7.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$75,986
8.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$75,718
9.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$74,750
10.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$73,245
11.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$72,432
12.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$71,190
13.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$69,481
14.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$69,294
15.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$69,294
16.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$69,205
17.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$66,982
18.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor		Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$65,250

19.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$64,623
20.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$64,387
21.	Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$42,221
22.	Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$41,886
23.	Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$40,449
24.	Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$39,084
25.	Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$36,887
26.	Court Services Assistant II	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$34,134
27.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor	Riverside County Superior Court	Countywide Mediator & Evaluators	\$5,288